CASES CLOSED AT BOARD MEETING ON DECEMBER 3, 2015

Licensed Contractor Cases
Case File Number

LC-2015-051
LC-2015-062
LC-2015-068
LC-2015-071
LC-2015-076
LC-2015-092
LC-2015-106
LC-2015-107
LC-2015-108
LC-2015-113
LC-2015-120
LC-2015-121
LC-2015-131
LC-2015-133
LC-2015-134
LC-2015-135

Unlicensed Contractor Cases
Case File Number

UC-2015-037

Name

Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement

Name
Dustin T. Cox

Company
Above All Fooring & Remodeling



