CASES CLOSED AT BOARD MEETING ON DECEMBER 3, 2015

Licensed Contractor Cases

LC-2015-051 Settlement Agreemen	t
LC-2015-062 Settlement Agreemen	t
LC-2015-068 Settlement Agreemen	t
LC-2015-071 Settlement Agreemen	t
LC-2015-076 Settlement Agreemen	t
LC-2015-092 Settlement Agreemen	t
LC-2015-106 Settlement Agreemen	t
LC-2015-107 Settlement Agreemen	t
LC-2015-108 Settlement Agreemen	t
LC-2015-113 Settlement Agreemen	t
LC-2015-120 Settlement Agreemen	t
LC-2015-121 Settlement Agreemen	t
LC-2015-131 Settlement Agreemen	t
LC-2015-133 Settlement Agreemen	t
LC-2015-134 Settlement Agreemen	t
LC-2015-135 Settlement Agreemen	t

Unlicensed Contractor Cases

Case File Number

UC-2015-037

Name

Dustin T. Cox

Company

Above All Fooring & Remodeling